STD
PRODUCT ID LENGTH SHIELDING NOM. LUMENS/FT DOWN CRI COLOR TEMP.
STD Stencil Pendant Direct LED - Linear 2 2' SO spotless lens 200 200 lm/ft
SO lens
option only
80 80 CRI 27 2700 K*
3 3' MLBK micro louver black 300 300 lm/ft 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K
4 4' MLGR micro louver grey 400 400 lm/ft 35 3500 K

Specify length
White canopy standard
Ordering Guide
Notes
Type
Project
Mini
Driver2“
1 3/16”
Direct Lens NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
SO lens
Option only
200 lm/ft 2.0 W/ft 100 lm/W
300 lm/ft 3.0 W/ft 100 lm/W
400 lm/ft 4.0W/ft 100 lm/W
Micro louver
Black Option
150 lm/ft 2.8 W/ft 52 lm/W
225 lm/ft 4.1 W/ft 52 lm/W
300 lm/ft 5.5 W/ft 52 lm/W
450 lm/ft 8.3 W/ft 52 lm/W
600 lm/ft 11.0 W/ft 52 lm/W
Micro louver
Gray Option
150 lm/ft 2.3 W/ft 66 lm/W
225 lm/ft 3.2 W/ft 72 lm/W
300 lm/ft 4.1 W/ft 74 lm/W
450 lm/ft 6.1 W/ft 75 lm/W
600 lm/ft 8.1 W/ft 75 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K AT 80CRI
PRODUCT ID
END CAPS DISTRIBUTIONS JOINING
HUB FLAT FLUSH MICRO
LOUVER
INDIRECT
SURROUNDLITE
INDIRECT/
INDIRECT
ASYM.
MIKROLITE ACCENTS NO
DIRECT
NO
INDIRECT
IN-LINE
HUB
CONTINOUS
RUN
STD (1)
STI (2)
STCO (3)
STFC (4)
STLDI (5)
STFDI (6)
v
PRODUCT DIRECTORY
NOTE: For Hub End Caps, In-line hubs, Blank, Indirect or Accent segments please refer to
 the product directory code directory below.
(1) Stencil Pendant Direct LED Linear.
(2) Stencil Pendant Indirect/ Indirect Assymetric LED Linear.
(3) Stencil Pendant LED Combined Distribution Linear.
(4) Stencil Pendant Combined Forms.
(5) Stencil Pendant Surroundlite Linear Direct / Indirect.
(6) Stencil Pendant Surroundlite Forms Direct / Indirect.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 5 FILE NAME:Stencil-Pendant-Direct-Linear.SPEC
January 31, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m